Data Sweeper for Multi-Use Device Management

Reset devices with the press of a button

An essential tool for multi-use devices, Data Sweeper effectively clears application data, removes unwanted applications, and avoids the prolonged factory reset.

WHAT CAN DATA SWEEPER DO FOR YOUR HEALTHCARE ORGANIZATION?

ſ		١
		I
		I
		I
		I
		I
		I
ι	-	J

Advanced Patient Record Security for Hospitals

Provide each admitted patient with a bed-side tablet that will keep track of their medical records from their stay and account for their entertainment. Ensure the protection of all logged patient information knowing that Data Sweeper will wipe the device of all previous patient material.



Seamless Patient Turnover for Nurses

Improve patient discharge and patient turnover with a seamless process. Without the extra step of IT intervention, simply press a button to avoid the time-consuming factory reset and ready the device for the next admission.

L	

Peace of Mind for Patients

All account log-ins and patient information are cleared and safe from reaching the hands of future patients using the same device. Each new admission starts with a customizable, clean slate.

Features

Uninstall and clear application data

Uninstalls all third-party applications and clears data of applications that have not been marked as exceptions.

Remove accounts and media

All signed-in accounts and downloaded material on a device can be easily and quickly removed.

Time saving process

Prior user application information and credentials can be cleared in seconds.



ABOUT SAMSUNG SDS AMERICA, INC.

Samsung SDS America (SDSA) is the U.S. subsidiary of Samsung SDS, a \$8B global software solutions and IT services company. SDSA helps companies optimize their productivity, make smarter business decisions, and improve their competitive positions in a hyper-connected economy using our enterprise software solutions for mobility, security and advanced analytics.

CONTACT US

To learn more about Samsung SDS America Data Sweeper, please visit www.samsungsds.com/us/en or email us at bd.sdsa@samsung.com.

Copyright $\ensuremath{\mathbb C}$ 2019 Samsung SDS America, Inc. All rights reserved.

Samsung SDS Nexshop is the trademark or registered trademark of Samsung SDS America, Inc. or Samsung SDS Co., Ltd. Other company and product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective owners. This document is provided for information purposes only. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice.

